
2005 SUMMER GAMES

BADMINTON

Event Place Athlete City

SINGLES 18 & UNDER - F 1 LARA SCHENCK NEW MARKET

2 NORA SELESKIE STORY CITY

SINGLES 40 - 49- F 1 ANNE STARK NEVADA

2 KRISTEN JOHANSEN Huxley

SINGLES 50 - 59 - F 1 ANNA YEUNG AMES

SINGLES 70 & OVER - F 1 JAN BERAN AMES

SINGLES BEGINNER - F 1 TERAN STARK NEVADA

2 HELEN PARK Ames

3 KATIE STARK NEVADA

SINGLES 19 - 39 - M 1 CHING-YUAN HUANG AMES

2 JIN-TER LIM Johnston

SINGLES 40 - 49 - M 1 TSUN-YAO KU AMES

2 GERMAN SAMOLYUK Ames

3 KANTHASAMY ANUMANTHA Ames

SINGLES 50 - 59 - M 1 JORGEN JOHANSEN Huxley

SINGLES 7 & OVER - M 1 CARROLL MARTY Ames

SINGLES BEGINNER LEVEL - M 1 TORIN JOHANSEN Huxley

2 KAVIN KANTHASAMY AMES

DOUBLES BEGINNERS LEVEL - F 1 KENG YEE CHIA AMES

1 LARA SCHENCK NEW MARKET

2 HELEN PARK Ames

2 KIT-SUM WONG AMES

3 ALISON LAWLER Ogden

3 CAITLYN VAN HEMERT Ogden

DOUBLES 41 - 60 - F 1 ANNE STARK NEVADA

1 KATIE STARK NEVADA

DOUBLES 81 - 100 - F 1 JAN BERAN AMES

1 TERAN STARK NEVADA

DOUBLES 121 & OVER - F 1 ANNA YEUNG AMES

1 DAWN MCDONALD AMES

DOUBLES BEGINNERS LEVEL - M 1 KAVIN KANTHASAMY AMES

1 TORIN JOHANSEN Huxley

2 JAMES DUFF Des Moines

2 ZACHARY MILLER WEST DES MOINES

3 MARCUS HEINEMAN Ogden



3 SKYLER RINKER Ogden

DOUBLES 41 - 60 - M 1 CHIN-CHUEN TEOH AMES

DOUBLES 41 - 60 - M 1 INGCHEN KOH AMES

DOUBLES 61 - 80 - M 1 JIN-TER LIM Johnston

1 LEE DING Clive

DOUBLES 81 - 100 - M 1 CHING-YUAN HUANG AMES

1 TSUN-YAO KU AMES

2 GERMAN SAMOLYUK Ames

2 JORGEN JOHANSEN Huxley

3 DOUG WICKS BOONE

3 RYAN SCHWARZKOPF AMES

DOUBLES 101 - 120 - M 1 J PAUL CLARK AMES

1 JIASONG FANG Ames

DOUBLES 121 & OVER - M 1 CARROLL MARTY Ames

1 JACK ELGIN VAN METER

MIXED DOUBLES BEGINNER LEVEL 1 JAMES DUFF Des Moines

1 LARA SCHENCK NEW MARKET

2 KEVIN LOUNDSBERRY STORY CITY

2 NORA SELESKIE STORY CITY

3 TERAN STARK NEVADA

3 ZACHARY MILLER WEST DES MOINES

MIXED DOUBLES 41 - 60 1 ELIZA NOSEK DES MOINES

1 RYAN SCHWARZKOPF AMES

2 JIN-TER LIM Johnston

2 KENG YEE CHIA AMES

MIXED DOUBLES 81 - 100 1 JORGEN JOHANSEN Huxley

1 KRISTEN JOHANSEN Huxley

MIXED DOUBLES 101 - 120 1 ANNE STARK NEVADA

1 DOUG WICKS BOONE

2 ANNA YEUNG AMES

2 J PAUL CLARK AMES

3 JAN BERAN AMES

3 JIASONG FANG Ames

MIXED DOUBLES 121 & OVER 1 DAWN MCDONALD AMES

1 JACK ELGIN VAN METER


